For more information, please call Refrigeration Distributors (02) 9743 7911
1/10 Ferngrove Place, Chester Hill NSW 2162
MISCELLANEOUS
Part Number Description
CSRU1 ZR starter kit 1 to 3 Tons
CSRU2 ZR starter kit 3.5 to 5 Tons
D7PF2AB Relay 12A, 240VAC, 2 poles
D7PF2AT Relay 12A, 24VAC, 2 poles
HL2LA012 Relay 10A, 12VAC
ICG-220 Supco Relay 1/12 to 1/2HP
INT69-SCY Protection module
NHE1ANA240 Relay 30A, 240V, 3hp
MP-202 Isolator 2 pole 20A
MP-203N Isolator 4 pole 20A
MP-353N Isolator 4 pole 35A
MP15D Phasefale auto motor protector, DIN
MP15D1 Phasefale auto motor protector, DIN, 1 phase
R022 Supco Relay / Overload 1/2 to 2/3HP
R042 Supco Relay / Overload 1/4 to 1/3HP
R062 Supco Relay / Overload 1/6 to 1/5HP
RSC20 PTC Relay up to 1/2HP
SPP Solid State Starter Pow-R-Pak 1/2 to 10HP
SPP5E Start Kit / Air con. Compressor 1/3 to 2HP
SPP6E Start Kit / Air con. Compressor 1/2 to 3HP
SUPR Universal Potential Relay up to 5HP
Part Number Description
BOX5.5/4-6V1 3 ph switch box 5.5 kW, 4-6 A
BOX7.5/6-10V1 3 ph switch box 7.5 kW, 6-10 A
BOX7.5/9-12V1 3 ph switch box 7.5 kW, 9-12 A
BOX11/10-16V1 3 ph switch box 11 kW, 10-16 A
BOX15/16-24V1 3 ph switch box 15 kW, 16-24 A
BOX22/24-40V1 3 ph switch box 22 kW, 24-40 A